Protego Information AB                                                                           Preliminary Product Specification
   R300 SMT True Random Number Generator Module R300
October 2003 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The R300 True Random Number Generator is a low power – high reliability source of random numbers. The R300 is made for SMT mounting.
The R300 is driven by a 3.0V-5.0V supply. Six standard pads are provided for power and communication on the module. In addition the device
has four test pads that enable easy evaluation and hardware testing. The random numbers are transferred from the module by the digital serial
SPI-slave interface. The physically generated random numbers is thoroughly processed and tested for anomalies and bias, before they are

availability, call +46 (0) 46 286 36 34. For additional product information visit the Protego Information web site at
PACKAGING AND ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER
CODE
PACKAGE SIZE IN PRODUCTION NOTES
R300A-EVM 1 package One R300A unit included
R300A-B 1 unit Bulk
R300A-S 10 units Strip of 10 units on 44 mm tape with 9 empty header slots
R300A-Q 100 units Reel of 100 units on 44 mm tape
R300A-W 300 units Reel of 300 units on 44 mm tape
Protego Information AB
Ideon Gamma Science Park
SE - 223 70 Lund